SAYY—B

e
>

H%?d]ﬁ

(Ept26%F4818 IE)

e o

gErRg ) [ 4
[7uyxmﬂu AR Uwuxwm

Goryo 4
e FusnoPrico o]\ W

Furano Prince Hotel

7l
Fho=-Izlbh

Hotel Naturwald

Ichibamae

Hondori 5 chome

thE 5 S repmen [ tER J
Kamifurano
‘Yakubamae

— e
= REFERA]
Furano Slationﬂ Nakafurano

Kamifurano

W

Miyama Pass

5 AR

Biei Station

PEVNES

Asahikawa Airport

nnEx Lenssmssll g)me |

Asahikawa Asahikawa i d
Medical Coliege | | Kosel Hospital ) |AS2hikawa Station

1SO14001 SREL A G &4 - ALiHET U —> - & X5 H MR

° &
Ll AR #atdit
Furano Bus Co.,Ltd.
Head Office : 1-1, Sumiyoshi-cho, Furano-shi
ERBHEHEMN1ES TELO167-23-3131
URL : http://www.cbnet.co.jp/furanobus

DOEFCEA

D ¢

EE?E

)

The guidance of the bus platform A fare table
. 7o 3
I w8 a8 | HMIZR | 9304
(JR Asahikawa Station) FUIZARTIL 78 1| BR B
= New Furano Prince Hotel o AEAKEA Sta?ilén 1 s 050 YFEN
E R 5B
" {288PR Bus stop =, "
=R (Mivashi TUVRA 1Y ~M8 )I| ZE & m
ET:E(MiyaShltﬁ il 1 Q QllEd ) ! FuraJno Prinl;lc-; ::)tel ~Asahikawa Air::ort 820 &y
R |- | mEmt | Mae-d 20l
1 D BRE | & (oo e F o=l 7 Ik
= Seibu| = |WashingtondERATESL J Hotel Naturwald ~HB )1l BR & 930.2
5 store || £ OGN ) 2018 | |ER AT | = & ~Asahikawa Station YEN
z % 1 8_llg B (FEMBIF) | Kisen
] 8 - ~18 JIl 2 & e
@B TRARE | Sf g = B B R ] | ~Asonikows Arpor 770 ey
:'Q‘ Sy stve 4 i ?Q | 2 Elevil | Furano Station ~18 )| BR & 880.°
1ESTUMENE 1) || S E R S =M (B1F) ~Asahikawa Station YEN
B = ) I h 2 B % ~J8 )| 22 7& m
T 4=)Lal | ASH NaE:afurano ~Asahikawa:;ir:mrt 680 YEN
Feeeal Asahikawa || ] ‘; = B B ~78 1| BR @i o
/B Kamifurano ~Asahikawa Station 780 ey
Y EB{aTaIEM%’&_TEJm<T‘EL\ = 1B JI| 22 & 5405
= 3 ~ i i YEN
ERBRLSEIFET  Thag noElIFET L i Aroort
Miyama Pass ~78 )1 BR &y 740 m
44&&...3’ 1 OOFEJ 4w§4..2’700p§ ~Asahikawa Station YEN
(1@E%b:775M) (1E4b :675M) = @ B ~78 )| 22 & 370.2
[ - = e g Biei Station ~Asahikawa Airport YEN
7| O350/ 25 —SFIL(RFIRMA) BEE (0167) 22-1911 = 5 18 I BR &
=2 @ JI| B ST ¥ B 48 & R NPT M (0166) 23-3355 i R Sta%'én 6203
T 0LEREBN Uh—Y3avIhERZ @ (0167)45-2210 O = = 18 1| BR & .
20 = 0 7 ~ i
\ .qnaaﬁ?}lmj, G ﬁ,. E i (0167) Vi 4 Asahikawa:;rpolrt ~Asahikawa Station 620YEN




=R Furano ™ 181|228 Asahikawa Airport ™ fiB)1| Asahikawa

1B)1| Asahikawa ™ BJI|223E Asahikawa Airport ™ ERE Furano

1 |2fF [3fF |4fF |51 [6f@ | 71 | 8f@ 18 |2fF |31 |4 |58 |68 | 7@ | 8f&
ﬁ.)%'z%;ﬁ New Furano | 7:02 | 8:22| 9:32(10:32|12:32(13:52(14:52(16:52 18 Il BR g Agikens | 9:35(10:55|12:05(13:05(15:05(16:25(17:25(19:25
M % 4 § covossen |7:04 | B:24| 9:34(10:34(12:34(13:54(14:54(16:54| |MBIIEERR SSae, | 9:42(11:02(12:12(13:12(15:12(16:32(17:32(19:32
8 Bl rrnieie | 7:10 | 8:30| 9:40(10:40(12:40(14:00|16:00(17:00| |18 Il E X wiidlGlde | 9:52|11:12[12:22|13:22|15:22|16:42|17:42|19:42
BTz HowiNawmwad | 7:11 | 8:31| 9:41/10:41/12:41(14:01|15:01{17:01 18 )l z= & Ashkews 110:10(11:30(12:40(13:40(15:40(17:00|18:00(20:00
= %  wsen | 7:12] 8:32| 9:42(10:42(12:42(14:02(15:02(17:02| | B Be  |10:24(11:44(12:54(13:54|15:54(17:14(18:14[20:14
i Al chbemee |7:15| 8:35| 9:45|10:45|12:45|14:05|15:05|17:05 £ B BR eeiswion |10:26|11:46|12:56|13:56(|15:56(17:16|18:16|20:16
A @5 T B Hondonschone | 7:17 | 8:37| 9:47(10:47(12:47(14:07(16:07(17:07| [#® Wi I MyemaPsss |10:38|11:58|13:08|14:08(16:08|17:28(18:28(20:28
= B % ER A0 FuanoStaton | 7:20 | 8:40| 9:50(10:50(12:50({14:10(15:10(17:10| |t & B % kemfuaro |10:46|12:06|13:16(14:16|16:16|17:36|18:36(20:36
OB B B Nskefusno | 7:32 | 8:52|10:02(11:02(13:02|14:22|15:22(17:22 tERmgsa  Slen 110:48(12:08(13:18(14:18(16:18(17:38(18:38/20:38
tERHga e | 7:42 | 9:02(10:12(11:12(13:12(14:32(156:32(17:32 2 B B Nekefuano |10:58|12:18(13:28|14:28(16:28|17:48(18:48|20:48
t B B B kemfuso | 7:44 | 9:04[10:14(11:14(13:14(14:34(15:34(17:34| |& B B B A Furano Station |11:10(12:30(13:40|14:40|16:40(18:00|19:00(21:00
#® Wl I Myamaress | 7:52 | 9:12[10:22(11:22(13:22(14:42(16:42(17:42| |74 & 5 T B Hondorischome |11:13|12:33(13:43|14:43|16:43(18:03|19:03|21:03
£ B B Beswion |B8:04| 9:24|10:34(11:34(13:34(14:54(15:54(17:64| | # A chbemee |11:15|12:35(13:45(14:45(16:45(18:05|19:05|21:05
® B Be 8:06 | 9:26(10:36(11:36(13:36(14:56(15:56(17:56| | #2  ksen |11:18]12:38(13:48(|14:48(16:48(18:08|19:08|21:08
18 )l z= & Asghkaws | 8:20 | 9:40(10:50(11:50(13:50(15:10(16:10(18:10 B o—Toeip )k HoreiNatuwaid [11:19(12:39|13:49(14:49|16:49|18:09(19:09[21:09
18 o E K Aeefikens | 8:38 | 9:58(11:08(12:08|14:08(15:28(16:2818:28 %uy%miﬁ pribursno  111:20(12:40(13:50(14:50(16:50(18:10|19:10|21:10
s E R (SSkewa | 8:48 |10:08(11:18(12:18(14:18/15:38|16:38|18:38 # B 4 4 covodsen |11:26(12:46|13:56(14:56|16:56(18:16(19:16/21:16
N R f Aelkews | g:55[10:15[11:25(12:25(14:25(15:45(16:45)18:45| | #, B B_ New Furanc11:28(12:48(13:58|14:58(16:58(18:18(19:1821:18

¥ RBON/Y—8B i & B 17 Lavender-bus is whole year service -




